   www.microsensorcorp.com  V4.1 12/2025
MPM280  Anti-corrosive
 Pressure Sensor
Features
•	 Pressure range: 0kPa~ 70kPa…70MPa
•	 Gauge, Absolute and Sealed gauge
•	 Constant current or constant voltage
power supply for option

9 +OUT Red
Other pins are not used
Order Guide
Notes
1. The default unit of the product is kPa. 1kPa=0.01bar.
2. It is recommended that the sensor be assembled as a "suspended" construction to avoid direct pressure on its
face and affecting sensor stability.
3. Protect the isolated diaphragm to prevent any damage or low performance.
4.The FKM O-ring of sensor has a temperature range of -20°C~250°C by default. For operating temperature below
-20°C or harsh media, please contact the MICROSENSOR.
MPM280TH-08-G-F-L-1-P
Code
MPM280TH
MPM280TS
MPM280HH
MPM280Ti
Range code Pressure range Ref.
02 0kPa~70kPa G.A
03 0kPa~100kPa G.A
07 0kPa~200kPa G.A
08 0kPa~350kPa G.A
09 0kPa~700kPa G.A
10 0MPa~1MPa G.A
12 0MPa~2MPa G.A
13 0MPa~3.5MPa G.A.S
14 0MPa~7MPa S.A
15 0MPa~10MPa S.A
17 0MPa~20MPa S.A
18 0MPa~35MPa S.A
19 0MPa~70MPa S.A Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code Sealing
0 Null
F FKM O-ring
Code Compensation
L Temperature compensation (1.5mA
excitation)
M Without temperature compensation
Code Electrical connection
1 Kovar pin
2 100mm silicone wires
Code Potting
P No potting
RTV Potting with silicone
RTV gel